
From: 10/13/2025 06:00 through 10/14/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

33 10/13/2025 10/13/2025MOLINA, JOHN RANDOLPH

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 01:42

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND Polk AGENCY CASE S2501464

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

34 10/13/2025ORONA, ELYSE DESIREE

BELTON, TX 78513

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 02:38

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk AGENCY CASE 251006982

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

18 10/13/2025SELLERS, KOLBY

LUMBERTON, TX 77657

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 04:56

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER Polk AGENCY CASE S2501465

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

27 10/13/2025SIMIEN, KAYLEIGH SHEA

NEW CANEY, TX 77357

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 20:37

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

EDWARDS CO-PROBATION VIOLATION-POSS CS PG 1G
LT 4G

Edwards HIT CONFIRMATION 2079

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 23:28

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

CAPIAS- NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY Polk WARRANT/OTHER 0610057

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

35 10/13/2025TUCKER, FRANK GLEN

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/13/2025 13:04

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD Polk WARRANT/OTHER S2501463
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